INS, CASE OWNER:	1 tide cc 4, III 800 0464, 1	MI WAS 9 BACE
Surveyor:	MACP ASSIGNMENT DOI: ASSIGNMENT	Date / Time: Still
Pre-assign / CCU / Insured Vehicle No. Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner? If NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel No. INSRS:	Claim No. Policy No. HP: Make / Mode D.O.A: SILLS Place of Acc (YES / NO) Nature of Accident: OF / Age: NO (V/L. YES / NO) Insured Liab INSRS: INSRS:	Registered in Merimen: : MUTITIONS : WYOMITTS : TYPUS ident: DRIVEWRY IN FRONT CAMPUAGE ORT: YES /NO; TP GIA REPORT: YES /NO
Tel: C NAMA Liability: RMKS:	Tel: Liability: RMKS: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/ Time		
MIAN	240 3201 X - X	STAGE DATE / PIC Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pickup):
811181	Seet liability unclear via merimen	Call OI:
75/1/18	Really video from ID	After call ltr 10 Ol: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
	Harry Volato	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)
>3/1/18	Seek 50% via moriou	After call itr to OI:
5#///&	habilly 50% clear no manner	Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher:
9/2/18	email From II to reall To daim.	Final Repair Bill Car Rental Invoice
419116	email From I to regelt TP daim.	Towing Invoice
9 5 18	Email to wakshop reject claim as est gardent hoppen on single land road. Ost arrived First. TP squeeed on the left.	LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE		Post-Repair Photos:
ENALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Others: Confirm by:
FINALIZATION Repair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction: %	Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with	Email Call
Final Liability:	% SO (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : NO.	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:
Repair Cost:	SS	111
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS (days)	0 115 2011
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS (S x days)	This is talling
Loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ (\$ x days) LOR + LOU LOR + LOI Tick only one]	T Was wone
LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	SS LOR + LOI LOR + LOI L Tick only one;	
Medical:	SS	Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format: resett
Legal Cost	SS (eg. tow magazine)	3) Survey fee \$350.00
Total:	SS Global Sum SS:	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Call
Payee 1:	SS Name 1:	2 1 1 MAY 2018
Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 1: RECEIVES	
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ Name 3:	
The Property of the Party		



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6258 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile		
IND	A INTERNATIONA	AL INSURANCE PL	Ref : CC4/III180004	64/M1wa3		
	CECIL STREET 02 IOB BUILDING	SINGAPORE 049711	Date: 08-01-2018 Code: III2			
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM		
	Insured Veh.	SHD 3301X	Veh. Inspected	SH 9601P		
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From		Assign Date	08/01/2018		
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition			
	Make & Model		c.c	0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
	Chassis No. Colour					
	Odometer - Steering					
	Brakes		Modification	odification		
	General					
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre			mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.		Descr	iption of Damages			
5.		Gen	neral Information			
	Accident Date	05/01/2018	Inspection Date	11/01/2018		
	Survey held at	CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PT	TELTD			
		BLK 10 ANG MO KIO IND. I #03-19 AMK AUTOPOINT SINGAPORE 568047.	PARK 2A,			
5a.			Remarks			
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS S. WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.		

70 Survey by LKK, ma?

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO : SH 9601P

MAKE

MODEL : HYUNDAI i40

DATE : 5.01.2018

TEL : 6542 5119

FAX : 6542 6039 INDIA

DDEL	: HYUNDAI 140	FAX	: 6542 6039	IND	DIA
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price		Amount
L	Front Bumper Cover det			S	1,052.20
4	Front Bumper Bracket (RH) di			S	24.60
7	Headlamp Support Panel Assy			S	1,067.50
1	Headlamp (RH)			S	1,388.00
	Front Fender (RH)			S	619.00
P	Front Fender Apron Panel (RH)			S	1,575.50
	Front Fender Shield (RH)			S	169.80
7	Wiper Container	1	1%	S	
7	Wiper Container Motor			100	61.90
~	Front Wheel Rim (RH) SNC			S	65.90
				S	351.90
3	Front Wheel Hub Cap (RH) SVC			S	150.70
1	Front Wheel Bearing SVC			S	258.50
X	(100) (100)			S	342.20
*	Front Shock Absorber Mounting (RH) SvC			S	75.10
×	Front Drive Shaft (RH) Suc			S	1,069.55
200	Rack & Pinion Assy SvC			S	2,184.00
	STG Tie End Suc			S	69.50
×	Front Suspension Lower Arm (RH) Suc			S	715.10
X	Knuckle Arm (RH) SJC			S	582.95
N	ABS Sensor, RH SVC			S	261.50
EKK at	of Consultants harne catify				
116 m	SUR TOTAL			s	12,085.40
Identa	The Lindson Walliam of Property			S	2,417.08
	y dam jed po Long resurvey DISCOUNTED TOTAL	1		S	9,668.32
	THE THE GOLD WITHOUT PREVIOUS SAME			-	7,000,02
	A MIDDALIC TORISC IS SHOWING.				
is sub-	to fine approve from insurance Company	1			
	I was a second of the second o			1	
Signature	Front Tyre (RH)		ny x	-	216.00
Dirie:	I had a		12.	S	216.00
	Mat Harkovin	-			
	4 c Report			1	
	Labour Charge	2		1	
	Panel Beating Swillows				
	P (2) 1 1 1 1 2 1	4		S	1,500.00
	Spray Painting Charge			\$	600.00
	Wiring Charge			S	50.00
	Tuff Kote 11/1/2018			\$	50:00
	Towing Charge			S	50.00
	Remove/Refix Undercarriage (FRT)	[S	400.00
	FRT Wheel Alignment			S	120.00
	Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas			S	150:00
				· ·	-50.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			s	2,920.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			5 1	2,804.32
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the			_	

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg> From: Monday, 8 January, 2018 12:08 PM Sent: Chunni Motor; 'sur@lkkauto.com'; Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) To: Zuhaidah Samsuri Cc: RE: Accident involving veh no: SH 9601P & SHD 3301X on 05.01.18 Subject: 06012018090651.pdf Attachments: Dear Sir / Mdm. Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SH 9601P and let us have your report urgently. This claim will be handled by Ms Aida. *Kindly upload this survey request email to merimen. DUN 12018 @ H.135pm Thank You. Best Regards, Gabriel Wee Motor Claims Dept. India International Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street | #05 IOB Building | Singapore 049711 Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248 From: Chunni Motor [mailto:chunnimotor@gmail.com] Sent: 08 January, 2018 11:30 AM To: Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg> Subject: Re: Accident involving veh no: SH 9601P & SHD 3301X on 05.01.18 Dear Sir/Mdm. We agree to appoint LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd. Thank you Regards, Chunni Motor Work P/L On Mon, Jan 8, 2018 at 9:18 AM, Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg > wrote: Dear Sir / Mdm, We acknowledge receipt of your email. We proprose using one of the following motor surveyors:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

From:

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 9 May, 2018 4:10 PM

To:

'Chunni motor Work' Thin Thin (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Your Ref: SH 9601P, Our Ref: CC4/III18000464/M1wa3, Accident Involving SH 9601P

& SHD 3301X on 05/01/2018

Attachments:

Sketch Plan .pdf; My Movie.mp4

WTHOUT PREJUDICE

Your Ref: SH 9601P

Our Ref: CC4/III18000464/M1wa3

Dear Sir/Madam,

Accident Involving SH 9601P & SHD 3301X on 05/01/2018

We refer to the above matter

Our insured driver has reiterated that the accident was caused due to the entire negligence of your client. Accident happen on single lane and our Insured had arrived first, after which your client squeezed on the left side of the vehicle

We attached herewith our insured's accident report and video for your perusal.

Under such circumstances, we have our principal's instruction to deny liability of your client's claim.

As such, we will close the matter at our end.

Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: <u>Vivianlau@lkkauto.com</u>] fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

From:

Zuhaidah Samsuri <aida@iii.com.sg> Wednesday, 9 May, 2018 2:56 PM

Sent: To:

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Subject:

MCT18010115/ZS (PODS) - Instruction to reject TP claim

Hi Vivian,

Please reject TP claim as it is a single lane and OID had arrived first, after which TP squeezed on the left side of the vehicle.

Please view both driver's footage uploaded in Merimen.

Thanks.

Best Regards

Aida Samsuri

Motor Claims Dept India International Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street #04/#05 IOB Building Singapore 049711 Tel: 6347 6100 Ext 257 Fax: 6224 4174

Email: aida@iii.com.sg Co. Reg Number: 198703792K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Your Ref : SHD 3301X Our Ref : SH 9601P

Tan Hui See c/o

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A

#03-19 AMK AutoPoint Singapore 568047

Date: 08/04/18

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

VIV)

The Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir / Madam.

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SH9601P/SHD3301X On 05/01/2018

ALONG Gateway East X Beach Rd

which was involved in the I am the owner/hirer of motor vehicle/taxi. SH9601P above-mentioned accident.

The motor vehicle/taxi was surveyed by your appointed appraiser at the premises of M/S CHUNNI MOTOR. WORK PTE LTD. The accident was caused by your insured's negligent driving and or management of his vehicle. Therefore, I am claiming damages and losses sustained by me against you in connection with the accident based on the appraiser's recommendation.

Our claim is as follows:

	S\$ 7, 185.50
6) Survey Report Fee	S\$
5) LTA Search Fee	SS
4) GIA Report Fee	S\$
3) Loss of Income	S\$ 600.00
2) Loss of Rental	SS 1.875.00
1) Cost of Repair	55 5,510.50

We enclose herewith the following relevant supporting documents:

- a) Authorisation Letter
- b) Final repair bill(s)
- c) LTA Search
- d) GIA report(s)
- e) Insurance Certificate

Kindly look into the matter and revert as soon as possible. Thank you.

Yours faithfully

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

TAX INVOICE

TAN HUI SEE	VEHICLE NO	DATE
APT BLK 412A FERNVALE LINK	SH 9601 P	06:04:2018
#17-19	MAKE	INVOICE NO
SINGAPORE 791412	HYUNDAI	7810
	MODEL 140	ACC DATE/TIME 05.01.2018 @ 14:40 HRS

Cost of Repair

\$ 5,150.00

Sub-total

\$ 5,150.00

Add: 7 % - GST

\$ 360.50

Total

\$ 5,510.50

(SINGAPORE DOLLARS: FIVE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND TEN AND CENTS FIFTY ONLY)

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

To Whom It May Concern: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SH9601P/SHD3301X ALONG Gateway East X Beach Rd ON 05/01/2018 I, Tan Hui See , NRIC NO. S 1423551E of Blk 412A Fernvale Link #17-19 (S) 791412 insured by Owner/hirer of motor vehicle Registration No SH 9601P India International Insurance Pte Ltd under Policy No. MCOM 0016 do hereby authorize M/s Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd as my authorized representative to write, negotiate and settle claim on my behalf in my claim against the owner and/or Motor Vehicle Registration No. SHD 3301X in respect of the above mentioned accident. I also hereby authorize that the agreed settlement sum (cost of repair, loss of use, earnings and rental, Survey report fee, LTA fee & GIA report fee) be made in favour of my representative, M/s Chunni Motor Work Pte Ltd and that the said payment be forwarded to them as full and final discharge of my claim. 05/01/2018 Dated: Signature:

SIT 9601P

57425							MILEAGE	HOURS OPER	RATED (TIME)
DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILE	EAGE	HEAL	HIVE		TRAVELLED (KM)	FROM	то
4/1/18	phi	1	0	4	7	4	349	1:850	0327
5-1-18	200							0855	
5-1-2018	IN LOTANG	y)e	da	2	nur)		15:30	Dan
19-1-2018	OUT OF	WOH	_ 3	(2	rent	5		Tan	11:30
					1				3.62
						4		-	
					4	4			
					_	-			
						_			

Our Ref: CT18010114

Date: 11 January 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

05/01/2018 @ 14:40 hrs

ALONG

GATEWAY EAST X BEACH RD

INVOLVING

SHD3301X

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SH9601P (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to TAN HUI SEE IC NO S1423551E a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$125.00 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Executive, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

9

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Submitte	d Ins Auth'e	s St	atus	
Main	09 Jan 2018 Edit Reg		08 Jan 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$3,050. Edit Estin		5\$3,050.00 View Rpt		Re	ending for sport Cancel Case	Survey
	Main	R	eference	Cir	im Det	nits]	Docum	ents	٦.	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Creat	ed by adjuster	1		
Insured:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co	. Reg. No.: 1	9930382	1R				
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, C	o. Reg. No.: 1	9930382	1R				
Vehicle Reg No.:	SH9601	р		1	Date of L	PARTY TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	2018 14:00 - :59 ys From LTA Reg		Yr)]	
Claim Type	TP / MC	T18010115			Policy/Co Note No.	MICCIMUL	015			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):		SHD3301X			Policy No Claiman		MCOM0015			
Daniel III					xcess:	******				
Repairer: Handling			ng Pte Ltd (Loyan							
Insurer:	India Inte	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 63476	100 [Handled by Zu	uhaldah Bte Sar	nsuri - 63	47 6070]	
Claimant's Insurer:	India Inte	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)) - Tel: 63476	100					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561 [Handled	by MA CHIN	FOOK] [Final	I Rpt du	e 17/01/	2018]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compos	e Case Mail
• 111_SG (• 111_SG (• 111_SG (09/05/2018): 23/01/2018):	Alert - Adj Mand Alert - Adj Mand Alert - Adj Mand	ate Approved (S\$ ate Maintained - ate Approved (S\$ ate Maintained -	SH9601P - 0 (0.00) - SH9	laim Ha 501P - C	ndler: Zuhai Iaim Handle	dah Bte Samsu r: Zuhaidah Bte	ri Sa	lew Task	Complete
Due Dat No results.	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	ct Handle	r As	signed By	Completed		reated On	Done

Claim Documents

*SH9601P (MCT18010115)

[SHD3301X]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Jan 5 2018 2:00PM

[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Vld	leo		1 per i	page V	V
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	22/01/18 17:07	Video - Accident(OID-01)	0	Load MP4	
2	22/01/18 17:07	Video - Accident(OID-02)	0	Load MP4	
3	09/05/18 10:44	Video - Accident (TP-SH9601P)	0	Load MP4	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per c	age [V]	V
Na	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Visionis	Thumbnail	-
1	09/05/18 15:59	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
2	09/05/18 15:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	09/05/18 15:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	09/05/18 15:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	09/05/18 15:59	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
6	09/05/18 15:59	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
7	09/05/18 15:59	General View	0	Load JPG	2
В	09/05/18 15:59	General View	0	Load JPG	N
9	09/05/18 15:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	09/05/18 15:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	09/05/18 15:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	09/05/18 15:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	09/05/18 15:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	09/05/18 15:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	09/05/18 15:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	09/05/18 15:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	09/05/18 15:59	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	09/05/18 15:59	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
19	09/05/18 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
20	09/05/18 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
21	09/05/18 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
22	09/05/18 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
23	09/05/18 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
24	09/05/18 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	[Z]
25	09/05/18 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
16	09/05/18 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	∀
27	09/05/18 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
28	09/05/18 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
9	09/05/18 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
10	09/05/18 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	☑
11	09/05/18 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	Z
12	09/05/18 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	3

Vid	eo		1 per	page v	2
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Linkson	Thumbnail	Print
33	09/05/18 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
34	09/05/18 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩.
35.	09/05/18 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
36	09/05/18 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
37	09/05/18 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	3
38	09/05/18 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
39	09/05/18 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
40	09/05/18 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
41	09/05/18 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
42	09/05/18 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
43	09/05/18 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
44	09/05/18 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
45	09/05/18 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
46	09/05/18 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
47	09/05/18 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
48	09/05/18 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
49	09/05/18 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
50	09/05/18 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
51	09/05/18 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
52	09/05/18 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
53	09/05/18 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
54	09/05/18 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
55	09/05/18 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
56	09/05/18 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₹
57	09/05/18 15:59	Reinspection Photo	0		
37	09/03/10 13:39	Reinspection Photo	U	Load JPG	₹
Doc	umentation		1 per	page V	2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	and a second as	Thumbnail	-
1	08/01/18 19:45	TP ESTIMATE + TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	1.1111
2	08/01/18 19:45	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO III DD 08.01.2018	0	Load PDF	
3	16/01/18 10:16	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	ő	Load PDF	
4	09/05/18 16:03	Email from III reject TP claim 9.5.18.	ő	Load PDF	
5	09/05/18 16:12	Email to wkshop reject claim 9.5.18.	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Drint
1	16/01/18 15:19	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	23 1011

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/III18000464/M1WA3Q2

Date:

14/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

MCOM0015

Claimant Vehicle SH9601P No:

Insured Vehicle No:

SHD3301X

Date of Loss:

05/01/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: MCT18010115

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SH9601P

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI I40, 1.7 L CRDI AT ABS AIRBAG 4DR

Engine No:

D4FDGU712690

10582 km

Reg. Date:

13/12/2017 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHLB41UMHU098598

Colour Engine Capacity: Blue

1685 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Hankook 8 mm Hankook 8 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Hankook 8 mm Hankook 8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	9,884.32	2,602.88	7,281.44	73.67
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,920.00	1,240.00	1,680.00	57.53
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	12,804.32	3,842.88	8,961.44	69.99
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		3,050.00		
(S\$)	12,804.32	3,050.00	9,754.32	76.18
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	896.30	213.50	682.80	76.18
Nett Amount (SS)	13,700.62	3,263.50	10,437.12	76.18
Global Sum S	ettlement (S\$)	0.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

08/01/2018

Date Inspected:

11/01/2018 Inspected At:

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD BLK 10 ANG MO KIO IND. PARK 2A.

#03-19 AMK AUTOPOINT SINGAPORE 568047

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: MA CHIN FOOK Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source:	MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 14 May 2018)
Parts:	143	HYUNDAI 140 1.7 L CRDI AT ABS AIRBAG 4DR (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitte	d, no print-code for SH9601P)
Validity:		ates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page in the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info:	Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER COVER	Deformed	1,052.20 FL	*1,052.20 FL
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (RH)	Distorted	24.60 FL	*24.60 FL
3	1		*HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL ASSY	*Check	1,067.50 FL	*-FL
4	1		*HEADLAMP (RH)	Cracked	1,388.00 FL	*1,388.00 FL
5	1		*FRONT FENDER (RH)	Deformed	619.00 FL	*619.00 FL
6	1		*FRONT FENDER APRON PANEL (RH)	Repair	1,575.50 FL	*-FL
7	1		*FRONT FENDER SHIELD (RH)	Distorted	169.80 FL	*169.80 FL
8	1		*WIPER CONTAINER	*Check	61.90 FL	*-FL
9	1		*WIPER CONTAINER MOTOR	*Check	65.90 FL	*-FL
10	1		*FRONT WHEEL RIM (RH)	Serviceable	351.90 FL	*-FL
11	1		*FRONT WHEEL HUB CAP (RH)	Serviceable	150.70 FL	*-FL
12	1		*FRONT WHEEL BEARING	Serviceable	258.50 FL	*-FL
13	1		*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER (ASSY) (RH)	Serviceable	342.20 FL	*-FL
14	1		*FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER MOUNTING (RH)	Serviceable	75.10FL	*-FL
15	1		*FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (RH)	Serviceable	1,069.55 FL	*-FL
16	1		*RACK & PINION ASSY	Serviceable	2,184.00 FL	*-FL
17	1		*STG TIE END	Serviceable	69.50 FL	*-FL
18	1		*FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM (RH)	Serviceable	715.10 FL	*-FL
19	1		*KNUCKLE ARM (RH)	Serviceable	582.95 FL	*-FL
20	1		*ABS SENSOR ,RH	Serviceable	261.50 FL	*-FL
21	1		*FRONT TYRE (RH)	Serviceable	216.00 FS	*-FS
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=Spch	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	1990001125500000 S	UU - WASHING SI	
				Sub Total (S\$)	12,301.40	3,253.60
	- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)					650.72
				Total Parts (S\$)	9,884.32	2,602.88

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	1,500.00	600.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	600.00	540.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	30.00
4	TUFF KOTE	New	50.00	20.00
5	TOWING CHARGE	New	50.00	50.00
6	REMOVE/REFIX UNDERCARRIAGE (FRT)	New	400.00	0.00
7	FRT WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	120.00	0.00
8	REMOVE/REFIX AIRCON & REFILL GAS (*Check)	New	150.00	0.00
	Gross	Labour Cost (S\$)	2,920.00	1,240.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >